Asset impairment charge, net of taxes(5) 11.8   0.30   -   -

Adjusted net earnings  $   85.5  $   2.16  $   89.7  $   2.27 .

Full Year

2019 2018

FOURTH QUARTER 2019 ORGANIC REVENUE
$ in millions

• Americas Staffing revenue reflects declines in light industrial, office services and professional/technical
specialties. Education returned to year-over-year revenue growth in the fourth quarter

• GTS revenue reflects declines in centrally delivered staffing, partially offset by growth in outcome-based
services

• International Staffing reflects declines in Western Europe, partially offset by growth in Eastern Europe

• Total Company revenue growth rate was unfavorably impacted by approximately 30 bps from the 2018
divestitures of our legal specialty practices, which is primarily reflected in GTS

-----
(1)Organic revenue growth in Q4 2019 excludes the impact of the NextGen and GTA acquisitions in the Americas Staffing and GTS segments, respectively.
(2)Constant Currency represents year-over-year changes resulting from translating 2019 financial data into USD using 2018 exchange rates.

9

2018

As Reported Acquisitions (1) Adjusted As Reported Change

Constant

Currency

Change(2)

Americas Staffing  $   580.0  $   (15.4)  $   564.6  $   647.6 (12.8%) (12.9%)

Global Talent Solutions 515.1   (14.6)   500.5   503.3   (0.6%) (0.5%)

International Staffing 246.0   -   246.0   268.1   (8.2%) (7.1%)

Total Company  $   1,337.8  $   (30.0)  $   1,307.8  $   1,414.7 (7.6%) (7.3%)

Fourth Quarter

2019

FOURTH QUARTER 2019 REVENUE GROWTH

-----
(1)Revenue Mix by Segment includes the results from acquisitions.
(2)Organic growth represents revenue growth excluding the results of acquisitions on a constant currency basis.

Revenue Mix by Segment
(1)

Revenue Growth by Segment

• Americas Staffing revenue declined on lower volume in light industrial, office services, partially offset by
increases in professional/technical specialties, which includes the impact of the NextGen acquisition, and
Education

• GTS revenue growth includes the impact of the GTA acquisition in addition to organic growth in outcome-